

Cumann Lúthchleas Gael Comhairle Cluiche Corr na hÉireann GAA Rounders Club Affiliation 2025

Cumann	_ (Club) hereby submits its affiliation details (Senior/ €200 to GAA Rounders	Juvenile) and 2025 affiliation fee of
Club Name		
Club Secretary Name		
Club Secretary Email Address		
Secretary Contact Number		_
Club Postal Address		
(<u> </u>	
Club Chairperson Name	/	
Chairpersons Contact Number	/	
Chairpersons Email	/	
	/	
Club PRO Name		
Club PRO Contact Number		
Club PRO Email		
For the purposes of cover under the Player Injury Fund, please indicate if your club intend on having Juvenile GAA Rounders as part of their club for 2025:		
☐ YES		
□ NO		
Children's Officer Name		
		/
Children's Officer Email		
Children's Officer Contact Number		
Turn of Club	Standalona V Cub sanunina a Cos Club Madal	<u> </u>
Type of Club	Standalone <mark>or</mark> Subcommittee <mark>or</mark> One Club Model	
Club Colours		
Club Ground Name and address including Eircode		
We agree to be bound by the rules and regulations of GAA Rounders and GAA.		
We agree to fully comply with GDPR. We agree to register all players and members of our club with GAA Rounders on Foireann.		
Secretary & Chairpersons Signature	/	
Date	/	



Cumann Lúthchleas Gael Comhairle Cluiche Corr na hÉireann GAA Rounders Club Affiliation 2025

- Please direct transfer affiliation funds of €200
- Please let the Treasurer & Secretary know how much and when you transferred it: Treasurer.Rounders@gaa.ie Secretary.Rounders@gaa.ie
- Please ensure your club has registered nine (9) players on Foireann along with this affiliation.
- Cheques need to be made out to 'GAA' and paid directly into GAA account at any AIB Branch. Cash can be paid in directly too. Evidence of transfer can be photographed and forward it to the treasurer & secretary.



